
Uitslag Kraaijenbergcup 10-09-2016 
Kajuit klasse 
Race 1 

    Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd. Formule 
325 Hans IJzerman, Beneteau first 325 1 1,0 37:42,0 38:28,2 =GT * 100 / 98,0 
362 Jeroen van Druten, Gibsea 362 2 2,0 35:39,0 38:45,0 =GT * 100 / 92,0 
292 Hank Heijl, Jeanneau so 29.2 3 3,0 49:08,0 47:42,1 =GT * 100 / 103,0 
7 Danielle van Vorsselen, Mallard Start 7 4 4,0 58:44,0 53:23,6 =GT * 100 / 110,0 
23 Sam Denneman, Mistral Gregal 23 5 5,0 1:09:09,0 58:36,1 =GT * 100 / 118,0 

 
Race 2 

    Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd. Formule 
325 Hans IJzerman, Beneteau first 325 1 1,0 38:52,0 39:39,6 =GT * 100 / 98,0 
362 Jeroen van Druten, Gibsea 362 2 2,0 39:38,0 43:04,8 =GT * 100 / 92,0 
292 Hank Heijl, Jeanneau so 29.2 3 3,0 49:13,0 47:47,0 =GT * 100 / 103,0 
7 Danielle van Vorsselen, Mallard Start 7 4 4,0 1:05:52,0 59:52,7 =GT * 100 / 110,0 
23 Sam Denneman, Mistral Gregal 23 5 5,0 1:19:30,0 1:07:22,4 =GT * 100 / 118,0 

 
Race 3 

    Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd. Formule 
325 Hans IJzerman, Beneteau first 325 1 1,0 46:43,0 47:40,2 =GT * 100 / 98,0 
362 Jeroen van Druten, Gibsea 362 2 2,0 44:17,0 48:08,0 =GT * 100 / 92,0 
7 Danielle van Vorsselen, Mallard Start 7 3 3,0 1:03:48,0 58:00,0 =GT * 100 / 110,0 

292 Hank Heijl, Jeanneau so 29.2 4 4,0 1:03:37,0 1:01:45,8 =GT * 100 / 103,0 
23 Sam Denneman, Mistral Gregal 23 dns 6,0    

Open klasse  
Race 1 

    Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd. Formule 

17 Michiel Nijhof, 470 1 1,0 33:31,0 33:31,0 =GT * 100 / 100,0 
653 Kees Brieffies, Valk 2 2,0 36:23,0 34:59,0 =GT * 100 / 104,0 
1467 Norbert Hermesdorf, Laser Vago 3 3,0 38:29,0 35:57,9 =GT * 100 / 107,0 

1 Charles Walters, Sunfish 4 4,0 51:13,0 42:40,8 =GT * 100 / 120,0 
2 Maurice Janssen, Valk Poly 5 5,0 49:21,0 45:16,5 =GT * 100 / 109,0 

916 Erik Toussaint, Valk Poly 6 6,0 58:55,0 54:03,1 =GT * 100 / 109,0 
 
 

Race 2 
    Gezeilde Gecorr.  

Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd. Formule 
17 Michiel Nijhof, 470 1 1,0 38:25,0 38:25,0 =GT * 100 / 100,0 

653 Kees Brieffies, Valk 2 2,0 40:47,0 39:12,9 =GT * 100 / 104,0 
1467 Norbert Hermesdorf, Laser Vago 3 3,0 42:56,0 40:07,5 =GT * 100 / 107,0 

1 Charles Walters, Sunfish 4 4,0 55:17,0 46:04,2 =GT * 100 / 120,0 
2 Maurice Janssen, Valk Poly 5 5,0 55:20,0 50:45,9 =GT * 100 / 109,0 

916 Erik Toussaint, Valk Poly 6 6,0 1:06:22,0 1:00:53,2 =GT * 100 / 109,0 
 
 

Race 3 
    Gezeilde Gecorr.  

Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd. Formule 
17 Michiel Nijhof, 470 1 1,0 37:46,0 37:46,0 =GT * 100 / 100,0 

653 Kees Brieffies, Valk 2 2,0 43:25,0 41:44,8 =GT * 100 / 104,0 
1 Charles Walters, Sunfish 3 3,0 57:00,0 47:30,0 =GT * 100 / 120,0 
2 Maurice Janssen, Valk Poly 4 4,0 56:16,0 51:37,3 =GT * 100 / 109,0 

1467 Norbert Hermesdorf, Laser Vago 5 5,0 57:00,0 53:16,3 =GT * 100 / 107,0 
916 Erik Toussaint, Valk Poly dns 7,0    

 



Uitslag Kajuit          SW factor 
 

No Zeilno Naam Punten 1 2 3 
1 325 Hans IJzerman, Beneteau first 325 3,0 1 1 1 
2 362 Jeroen van Druten, Gibsea 362 6,0 2 2 2 
3 292 Hank Heijl, Jeanneau so 29.2 10,0 3 3 4 
4 7 Danielle van Vorsselen, Mallard Start 7 11,0 4 4 3 
5 23 Sam Denneman, Mistral Gregal 23 16,0 5 5 dns 

 
 

Uitslag Open          SW factor 
 

No Zeilno Naam Punt
en 

1 2 3 

1 17 Michiel Nijhof, 470 3,0 1 1 1 
2 653 Kees Brieffies, Valk 6,0 2 2 2 
3 1467 Norbert Hermesdorf, Laser Vago 11,0 3 3 5 
4 1 Charles Walters, Sunfish 11,0 4 4 3 
5 2 Maurice Janssen, Valk Poly 14,0 5 5 4 
6 916 Erik Toussaint, Valk Poly 19,0 6 6 dns 
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